
Date Cycle Year Mass Time Lector
Saturday, September 21, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, September 22, 2024 B 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Saturday, September 28, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, September 29, 2024 B 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Saturday, October 05, 2024 B 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, October 06, 2024 B 9:30 AM D. Schroeder

Saturday, October 12, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, October 13, 2024 B 9:30 AM T. France

Saturday, October 19, 2024 B 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, October 20, 2024 B 9:30 AM P. Quinn

Saturday, October 26, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, October 27, 2024 B 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Friday, November 01, 2024 All Saints Day B 7:00 PM Not Scheduled

Saturday, November 02, 2024 B 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, November 03, 2024 B 9:30 AM C. Basford

Saturday, November 09, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, November 10, 2024 B 9:30 AM S. Hacker

Saturday, November 16, 2024 B 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, November 17, 2024 B 9:30 PM D. Schroeder

Saturday, November 23, 2024 B 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, November 24, 2024 B 9:30 AM D. Schroeder

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving B 9:00 AM Not Scheduled

Saturday, November 30, 2024 C 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, December 01, 2024 C 9:30 AM T. Frances

Saturday, December 07, 2024 C 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, December 08, 2024 C 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Saturday, December 14, 2024 C 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Sunday, December 15, 2024 C 9:30 AM D. Schroeder

Saturday, December 21, 2024 C 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, December 22, 2024 C 9:30 AM T. Frances

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Vigil of the Natvity of Our Lord C 4:00 PM J. Lecoy

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Nativity of Our Lord C 9:30 AM C. Basford

Saturday, December 28, 2024 The Feast of the Holy Family C 4:00 PM V. Zwick

Sunday, December 29, 2024 The Feast of the Holy Family C 9:30 AM S. Hacker

Wednesday, January 01, 2025 C 8:00 AM Not Scheduled
Wednesday, January 01, 2025 C 7:00 PM Not Scheduled

Lectors – If you are unable to keep your assigned scheduled date to read at Mass call the rectory as soon as practically possible – 
we will attempt to find another lector to replace you.

29th Sunday of Ordinary Time

Sts. Boniface and James
Lector Schedule - October 1st to Dec 31st, 2024

Liturgical Date
25th Sunday of Ordinary Time
25th Sunday of Ordinary Time
26th Sunday of Ordinary Time
26th Sunday of Ordinary Time
27th Sunday of Ordinary Time
27th Sunday of Ordinary Time
28th Sunday of Ordinary Time
28th Sunday of Ordinary Time

29th Sunday of Ordinary Time
30th Sunday of Ordinary Time
30th Sunday of Ordinary Time

31st Sunday of Ordinary Time
31st Sunday of Ordinary Time

The Solemnity of Mary Holy Mother of God
The Solemnity of Mary Holy Mother of God

3rd Sunday of Advent

32nd Sunday of Ordinary Time
32nd Sunday of Ordinary Time
33rd Sunday of Ordinary Time
33rd Sunday of Ordinary Time
34th Sunday of Ordinary Time
34th Sunday of Ordinary Time

3rd Sunday of Advent
4th Sunday of Advent
4th Sunday of Advent

1st Sunday of Advent
1st Sunday of Advent
2nd Sunday of Advent
2nd Sunday of Advent


